
TERM DATES
2023 - 2024

Jordan Term

Wednesday, 6th September 2023 – Friday, 20th October 2023
Half term: Monday, 23rd October 2023 – Friday, 27th October 2023
Monday, 30th October 2023 – Wednesday, 20th December 2023

Christmas Holiday:
 Begining Thursday, 21st December 2023 

 Ending Friday, 5th January 2024

Key dates in the Jordan Term:

Monday 6th November 2023 – Inset Day, closed to pupils
Friday 17th November 2023 – Target Setting Day

Lent Term

Monday, 8th January 2024 – Friday, 9th February 2024
Half term: Monday, 12th February 2024 – Friday 16th, February 2024
Monday, 19th February 2024 – Wednesday, 27th March 2024
Easter Break: Thursday, 28th March 2024 – Friday, 12th April 2024

Key dates in the Lent term:

Monday 8th January 2024 – Inset Day, closed to pupils
Friday 2nd February 2024 – Inset Day, closed to pupils

Easter Term

Monday, 15th April 2024 – Friday, 24th May 2024
Half term: Monday, 27th May 2024 – Friday, 31st May 2024
Monday, 3rd June 2024 – Friday, 19th July 2024

Summer Holiday:
Begining Saturday, 20th July 2024

Look at ‘Term Dates 2024 - 2025’ for further dates.


